AB41 Series Acorn Luminaire - LED
DRIVER
0-10v Dimming Compatible
120 to 277 Auto Voltage Sensing
Class 2, Class P
Minimum Rating IP66
LED LIGHT SOURCE CONFIGURATIONS
G3LED40—1 Driver, 1 LED Module, 4 Optics

AB41 Series Acorn Luminaire - LED
1605 N. Main St. Bldg B  |  Pearland, TX  77581         Phone 281-412-2944  |   www.glpllc.co
Ordering Guide
Fitter Globe
LED Light
Source
Distribution
Type
CCT Cage Solid Roof Finish
Optional
Photocell
Optional House
Side Shield
Finial
BH2 AB41AC-CL   G3LED80 T3 40K CG77 SR7 BT  PCLL 22HSS FN1
BH1 AB41AC-CL G3LED40 T2 27K CG77 SR7 BK PCLL 22HSS FN1
BH2 AB41PC-CL G3LED65 T3 30K   BT
BH3 AB41AC-WH G3LED80 T4 40K   SB
BH4 AB41PC-WH  T5    GN
BH5       Premium Finishes
BH8       WH, CV, GV, CF
BH9
Optional  Choose Finish Required
EXAMPLE
Finish
The fixture will be finished with an electrostatically
applied polyester powder coat suitable for exterior
use.  The fixtures are pretreated using industry
standard environmentally responsible processes for a
long lasting and durable finish.
Standard Finishes
BK - Black  (Gloss)
BT - Black (Textured)
SB - Statuary Bronze
GN - Green
Premium Finishes
WH - White  (Gloss)
CV - Copper Vein
GV - Green Vein
CF - Custom Finishes
22.5”
14.3”
FITTER BH1 BH2 BH3 BH4 BH5 BH8 BH9
HEIGHT 10” 6.75” 8” 6.75” 11.25” 12” 11.5”
21.1”
14.3”
AB41AC-CL
FINIAL FN1
HEIGHT 4.5”
AB41AC-CL
W/SR7
LED Light Source Options
LED Drivers are auto voltage sensing, standard 120V through 277V
(347, 480V Version Available-Consult Factory)
LED Light Source Options
LED Light
Source
Nominal
Power
Distribution
Type
CCT
G3LED40 40.6 W  2700K (27K) Type II (T2)
Type III (T3)
Type IV (T4)
Type V (T5)
G3LED65 67.3 W 3000K (30K)
G3LED80 81.3 W 4000K (40K)
13” to
light
source
LED Light Source Performance Data In Acrylic Clear Globe
 AB41AC-CL   2700K (27K)   3000K (30K)   4000K (40K)